compensated as mutually-agreed upon. 

EXHIBIT 2 

COMPENSATION 

031894 | City of Geneva 
Exhibit 2 – Compensation Page 1 of 1 

Based upon Scope of Services described in Exhibit 1, CONSULTANT will provide services on an Hourly Fee 

and Charges basis for a total not-to-exceed fee of Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000), unless mutually 

modified by both parties. 

Work will be performed in accordance with our current schedule of Hourly Fees and Charges (Form BC_C 

17-18, attached). 

Stanley Consultants | Form BC_C 17-18  

HOURLY FEES AND CHARGES 
Fiscal Year 2017-2018